York () -vs- Brock ()
12/1/2022 at Brock

Date: 12/1/2022 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Strt: 02 Y B
Attendance: 150 Brock 1 0 3 4
Location: Brock YRK: Lucas Breault (1); Derek McVey (1)
BRO: Roach, Jacob (3); Marino, Jared (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type YRK BRO
1st 5:56 BRO Jacob Roach , EV 0 1
2nd 1:59 YRK Lucas Breault Owen Gilhula, Xavier Pouliot PP 1 1
3rd 10:22 BRO Jared Marino Jacob Roach, Cole Thiessen PP 1 2
3rd 10:57 BRO Jacob Roach Cole Thiessen, Tyler Burnie PP 1 3
3rd  16:52 YRK Derek McVey , EV 2 3
3rd 17:35 BRO Jacob Roach Adam Berg, Johnathon Schaefer EN 2 4
York Power Plays Brock Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 00:52 01:59 01:07 1 0 PPG 1st 02:42 04:42 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 04:07 04:33 00:26 0 0 -- 2nd 06:07 09:33 03:26 0 0 --
3rd 19:39 00:21 0 0 -- 3rd 09:25 10:22 00:57 1 0 PPG
01:54 1 0 1/3 3rd 10:38 10:57 00:19 1 0 PPG
06:42 2 0 2/4
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st YRK Xavier Pouliot 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 2:42 PP
10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD MISCONDU
1st YRK Xavier Pouliot 10:00 CONTACT CT 2:42
2nd BRO 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 0:52 PP
2nd BRO Cole Thiessen 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 2:45
2nd YRK CJ Clarke 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 2:45
2nd BRO Ethan Sims 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 4:07 PP
GAME
MISCONDU
2nd YRK Xavier Pouliot 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT CT 4:33
2nd YRK Xavier Pouliot 05:00 MAJOR-HEAD CONTACT MAJOR 4:33 PP
3rd YRK Klim Georgiev 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 9:25 PP
3rd YRK Owen Gilhula 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 10:38 PP
3rd YRK Klim Georgiev 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 15:23
3rd YRK Klim Georgiev 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 15:23
MISCONDU
3rd YRK Benjamin Evanish 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 15:23
3rd BRO Jordan Stock 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR  15:23
3rd BRO Jordan Stock 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  15:23
3rd BRO Rylan Thiessen 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 19:39 PP




York 2

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

Michael Douglas
Klim Georgiev
Cole Beamin
Michael Horon
Connor Senken
Thomas Lacombe
David Mabey
Lucas Breault
Alex Uryga

Owen Gilhula
Brock McLeod
Lucas Theriault
Derek McVey
David D'Agostino
Benjamin Evanish
Aiden Mclntosh
Xavier Pouliot
Carter Serhyenko
CJ Clarke

Cole Ceci

o

Brock 4

Pos

Totals

Player

NOOOOOOOH+H OOOOFEr OOOOOOOoO|I

NOOOHrH OOO0OO0OO0OOHFH OO O O0OO0OO0O OO OoO(X
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

N E

10
12
13
14
15
16
18
21
22
23
25
26
27
28
29
44
53
55

Hughes, Aidan
Schaefer, Johnny
Berg, Adam
Sims, Ethan
Rollo, Tyler
Cote, Christophe
Tymkin, Cole
Stock, Jordan
Riva, Matthew
Girhiny, Christian
Thiessen, Cole
Burnie, Tyler
Taylor, Zachary
Marino, Jared
Roach, Jacob
Brack, Justin
Peccia, Mario
Barnes, Matthew
Thiessen, Rylan
Desroches, Olivier

o

Totals

York Goalkeeping

York Goalkeeping

# Player

C

Mins

EN 1 2 3

AlOOO OO WH OO OOOOOOOOOOOoO|m

Tcita

NO OO OO OO NOOOOOOO™®RKOI(P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Brock Goalkeeping

De
c Mins

5-10

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

30 Carter Serhyenko

35 Cole Ceci

L 56:21

0:00

0 0 0 O
0 14 17 10

0
41

1 Hughes, Aidan
29 Peccia, Mario

W 60:00
0:00

19

Totals

ww o>

York Faceoffs

0 14 17 10

oo ©o|o

41

Totals

Brock Faceoffs

oo o

HO NP

o N

N|O N |W

oo ©o|o

19



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-0 PP BRO
0-0 PP BRO
0-0 PP BRO
0-0 PP BRO
0-0

0-1

0-1

0-1 PP YRK
0-1 PP YRK
1-1 PP YRK
1-1 PP YRK
1-1

1-1

1-1

1-1 PP YRK
1-1 PP YRK
1-1 PP YRK
1-1 PP YRK
1-1

1-1

1-1 PP BRO
1-1 PP BRO
1-1 PP BRO
1-1 PP BRO
1-1

1-1

1-1 PP BRO
1-1 PP BRO
1-2 PP BRO
1-2 PP BRO
1-2

1-2 PP BRO
1-2 PP BRO
1-3 PP BRO
1-3 PP BRO
1-3

1-3

1-3

1-3

1-3

1-3

2-3

2-3

2-3

2-3

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[02:42] Penalty on Owen Gilhula YRK 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).

[02:42] Start power play for BRO.

[02:42] Penalty on Xavier Pouliot YRK 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD CONTACT.

[04:42] Owen Gilhula (YRK) penalty complete.

[04:42] End power play for BRO.

[05:56] GOAL by BRO Jacob Roach (FIRST GOAL), On ice for BRO: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 4 for season.
York 0, Brock 1

[12:42] Xavier Pouliot (YRK) penalty complete.

Period #2 Plays

[00:52] Penalty on Jared Marino BRO 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
[00:52] Start power play for YRK.

[01:59] GOAL by YRK Lucas Breault (POWER PLAY), Assist by Owen Gilhula and Xavier Pouliot, On ice for YRK: , On ice for
BRO: , goal number 2 for season.

York 1, Brock 1

[01:59] Jared Marino (BRO) penalty complete.

[01:59] End power play for YRK.

[02:45] Penalty on Cole Thiessen BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[02:45] Penalty on CJ Clarke YRK 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[04:07] Penalty on Ethan Sims BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[04:07] Start power play for YRK.

[04:33] Penalty on Xavier Pouliot YRK 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.
[04:33] Penalty on Alex Uryga YRK 5 minutes for MAJOR-HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
[04:33] End power play for YRK.

[04:45] Cole Thiessen (BRO) penalty complete.

[04:45] CJ Clarke (YRK) penalty complete.

[06:07] Ethan Sims (BRO) penalty complete.

[06:07] Start power play for BRO.

[09:33] Alex Uryga (YRK) penalty complete.

[09:33] End power play for BRO.

Period #3 Plays

[1 Xavier Pouliot (YRK) penalty complete.
[09:25] Penalty on Klim Georgiev YRK 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[09:25] Start power play for BRO.

[10:22] GOAL by BRO Jared Marino (POWER PLAY), Assist by Jacob Roach and Cole Thiessen, On ice for BRO: , On ice for
YRK: , goal number 7 for season.

York 1, Brock 2

[10:22] Klim Georgiev (YRK) penalty complete.

[10:22] End power play for BRO.

[10:38] Penalty on Owen Gilhula YRK 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[10:38] Start power play for BRO.

[10:57] GOAL by BRO Jacob Roach (POWER PLAY), Assist by Cole Thiessen and Tyler Burnie, On ice for BRO: , On ice for
YRK: , goal number 5 for season.

York 1, Brock 3

[10:57] Owen Gilhula (YRK) penalty complete.

[10:57] End power play for BRO.

[15:23] Penalty on Klim Georgiev YRK 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
[15:23] Penalty on Klim Georgiev YRK 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[15:23] Penalty on Benjamin Evanish YRK 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
[15:23] Penalty on Jordan Stock BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
[15:23] Penalty on Jordan Stock BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[16:52] GOAL by YRK Derek McVey, On ice for YRK: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.
York 2, Brock 3

[17:23] Klim Georgiev (YRK) penalty complete.

[17:23] Klim Georgiev (YRK) penalty complete.

[17:23] Jordan Stock (BRO) penalty complete.

[17:23] Jordan Stock (BRO) penalty complete.



2-3

2-4
2-4

2-4
2-4
2-4

PP YRK

PP YRK
PP YRK
PP YRK

[17:35] GOAL by BRO Jacob Roach EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Adam Berg and Johnathon Schaefer, On ice for BRO: , On ice

for YRK: , goal number 6 for season.
York 2, Brock 4

[19:39] Penalty on Rylan Thiessen BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).

[19:39] Start power play for YRK.

[1 Benjamin Evanish (YRK) penalty complete.
[1 Rylan Thiessen (BRO) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for YRK.

Period #0 Plays



