# York () -vs- Brock () 12/1/2022 at Brock

Date: 12/1/2022 Start: 6:02PM Time: 2:14 Attendance: 150 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
York	0	1	1	2
Brock	1	0	3	4

YRK: Lucas Breault (1); Derek McVey (1) BRO: Roach, Jacob (3); Marino, Jared (1)

#### **Scoring Summary**

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	YRK	BRO
1st	5:56	BRO	Jacob Roach	,	EV	0	1
2nd	1:59	YRK	Lucas Breault	Owen Gilhula, Xavier Pouliot	PP	1	1
3rd	10:22	BRO	Jared Marino	Jacob Roach, Cole Thiessen	PP	1	2
3rd	10:57	BRO	Jacob Roach	Cole Thiessen, Tyler Burnie	PP	1	3
3rd	16:52	YRK	Derek McVey	ı	EV	2	3
3rd	17:35	BRO	Jacob Roach	Adam Berg, Johnathon Schaefer	EN	2	4

#### York Power Plays Brock Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG_
2nd	00:52	01:59	01:07	1	0	PPG	1st	02:42	04:42	02:00	0	0	
2nd	04:07	04:33	00:26	0	0		2nd	06:07	09:33	03:26	0	0	
3rd	19:39		00:21	0	0		3rd	09:25	10:22	00:57	1	0	PPG
			01:54	1	0	1/3	3rd	10:38	10:57	00:19	1	0	PPG
										06:42	2	0	2/4

#### **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	YRK	Xavier Pouliot	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	2:42	PP
1st	YRK	Xavier Pouliot	10:00	10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD CONTACT	MISCONDU CT	2:42	
2nd	BRO		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	0:52	PP
2nd	BRO	Cole Thiessen	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	2:45	
2nd	YRK	CJ Clarke	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	2:45	
2nd	BRO	Ethan Sims	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	4:07	PP
2nd	YRK	Xavier Pouliot	10:00	GAME MISCONDUCT	GAME MISCONDU CT	4:33	
2nd	YRK	Xavier Pouliot	05:00	MAJOR-HEAD CONTACT	MAJOR	4:33	PP
3rd	YRK	Klim Georgiev	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	9:25	PP
3rd	YRK	Owen Gilhula	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	10:38	PP
3rd	YRK	Klim Georgiev	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	15:23	
3rd	YRK	Klim Georgiev	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	15:23	
3rd	YRK	Benjamin Evanish	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	15:23	
3rd	BRO	Jordan Stock	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	15:23	
3rd	BRO	Jordan Stock	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	15:23	
3rd	BRO	Rylan Thiessen	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	19:39	PP

#### **Individual**

# York 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Michael Douglas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Klim Georgiev	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-6	0
	5	Cole Beamin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Michael Horon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Connor Senken	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Thomas Lacombe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	David Mabey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Lucas Breault	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Alex Uryga	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Owen Gilhula	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	19	Brock McLeod	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Lucas Theriault	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Derek McVey	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	David D'Agostino	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Benjamin Evanish	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-10	0
	28	Aiden McIntosh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Xavier Pouliot	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	4-27	0
	30	Carter Serhyenko	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	CJ Clarke	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	35	Cole Ceci	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	_	-	0
		Totals	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	10-47	0

# Brock 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Hughes, Aidan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Schaefer, Johnny	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Berg, Adam	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Sims, Ethan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	13	Rollo, Tyler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Cote, Christophe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Tymkin, Cole	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Stock, Jordan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	18	Riva, Matthew	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Girhiny, Christian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Thiessen, Cole	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	23	Burnie, Tyler	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Taylor, Zachary	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Marino, Jared	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Roach, Jacob	3	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Brack, Justin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Peccia, Mario	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Barnes, Matthew	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	53	Thiessen, Rylan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	55	Desroches, Olivier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	4	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

# York Goalkeeping

# Brock Goalkeeping

York Goalkeeping

**Brock Goalkeeping** 

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
30 Carter Serhyenko		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
35 Cole Ceci	L	56:21	3	0	14	17	10	0	41
Totals			3	0	14	17	10	0	41

# Player	De C	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota l
1 Hughes, Aidan	W	60:00	2	0	4	8	7	0	19
29 Peccia, Mario		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			2	0	4	8	7	0	19

York Faceoffs Brock Faceoffs

# Play By Play

		, -,,
Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[02:42] Penalty on Owen Gilhula YRK 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
0-0	PP BRO	[02:42] Start power play for BRO.
0-0	PP BRO	[02:42] Penalty on Xavier Pouliot YRK 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD CONTACT.
0-0	PP BRO	[04:42] Owen Gilhula (YRK) penalty complete.
0-0	PP BRO	[04:42] End power play for BRO.
0-0		[05:56] GOAL by BRO Jacob Roach (FIRST GOAL), On ice for BRO: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 4 for season.
		York 0, Brock 1
0-1		[12:42] Xavier Pouliot (YRK) penalty complete.
		Period #2 Plays
0-1		[00:52] Penalty on Jared Marino BRO 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
0-1	PP YRK	[00:52] Start power play for YRK.
	DD \/DI/	[01:59] GOAL by YRK Lucas Breault (POWER PLAY), Assist by Owen Gilhula and Xavier Pouliot, On ice for YRK: , On ice for
0-1	PP YRK	BRO: , goal number 2 for season.
	DD VDV	York 1, Brock 1
1-1 1-1		[01:59] Jared Marino (BRO) penalty complete. [01:59] End power play for YRK.
1-1	PP IKK	[02:45] Penalty on Cole Thiessen BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-1		[02:45] Penalty on CJ Clarke YRK 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-1		[04:07] Penalty on Ethan Sims BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP YRK	[04:07] Start power play for YRK.
1-1		[04:33] Penalty on Xavier Pouliot YRK 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.
1-1	PP YRK	[04:33] Penalty on Alex Uryga YRK 5 minutes for MAJOR-HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
1-1	PP YRK	[04:33] End power play for YRK.
1-1		[04:45] Cole Thiessen (BRO) penalty complete.
1-1		[04:45] CJ Clarke (YRK) penalty complete.
1-1		[06:07] Ethan Sims (BRO) penalty complete.
1-1		[06:07] Start power play for BRO.
1-1		[09:33] Alex Uryga (YRK) penalty complete.
1-1	PP BRU	[09:33] End power play for BRO.
		Period #3 Plays
1-1		[] Xavier Pouliot (YRK) penalty complete.
1-1	DD DD 0	[09:25] Penalty on Klim Georgiev YRK 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP BRO	[09:25] Start power play for BRO. [10:22] GOAL by BRO Jared Marino (POWER PLAY), Assist by Jacob Roach and Cole Thiessen, On ice for BRO: , On ice for
1-1	PP BRO	YRK: , goal number 7 for season.
		York 1, Brock 2
1-2	PP BRO	[10:22] Klim Georgiev (YRK) penalty complete.
1-2	PP BRO	[10:22] End power play for BRO.
1-2		[10:38] Penalty on Owen Gilhula YRK 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-2	PP BRO	[10:38] Start power play for BRO.
1-2	PP BRO	[10:57] GOAL by BRO Jacob Roach (POWER PLAY), Assist by Cole Thiessen and Tyler Burnie, On ice for BRO: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 5 for season.
		York 1, Brock 3
1-3		
1 2	PP BRO	[10:57] Owen Gilhula (YRK) penalty complete.
1-3		[10:57] End power play for BRO.
1-3 1-3		[10:57] End power play for BRO. [15:23] Penalty on Klim Georgiev YRK 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
1-3 1-3		<ul><li>[10:57] End power play for BRO.</li><li>[15:23] Penalty on Klim Georgiev YRK 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.</li><li>[15:23] Penalty on Klim Georgiev YRK 2 minutes for ROUGHING.</li></ul>
1-3 1-3 1-3		<ul><li>[10:57] End power play for BRO.</li><li>[15:23] Penalty on Klim Georgiev YRK 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.</li><li>[15:23] Penalty on Klim Georgiev YRK 2 minutes for ROUGHING.</li><li>[15:23] Penalty on Benjamin Evanish YRK 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.</li></ul>
1-3 1-3 1-3 1-3		[10:57] End power play for BRO. [15:23] Penalty on Klim Georgiev YRK 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT. [15:23] Penalty on Klim Georgiev YRK 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [15:23] Penalty on Benjamin Evanish YRK 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT. [15:23] Penalty on Jordan Stock BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
1-3 1-3 1-3 1-3 1-3		[10:57] End power play for BRO. [15:23] Penalty on Klim Georgiev YRK 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT. [15:23] Penalty on Klim Georgiev YRK 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [15:23] Penalty on Benjamin Evanish YRK 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT. [15:23] Penalty on Jordan Stock BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT. [15:23] Penalty on Jordan Stock BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-3 1-3 1-3 1-3		[10:57] End power play for BRO. [15:23] Penalty on Klim Georgiev YRK 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT. [15:23] Penalty on Klim Georgiev YRK 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [15:23] Penalty on Benjamin Evanish YRK 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT. [15:23] Penalty on Jordan Stock BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT. [15:23] Penalty on Jordan Stock BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [16:52] GOAL by YRK Derek McVey, On ice for YRK: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.
1-3 1-3 1-3 1-3 1-3		[10:57] End power play for BRO. [15:23] Penalty on Klim Georgiev YRK 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT. [15:23] Penalty on Klim Georgiev YRK 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [15:23] Penalty on Benjamin Evanish YRK 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT. [15:23] Penalty on Jordan Stock BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT. [15:23] Penalty on Jordan Stock BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [16:52] GOAL by YRK Derek McVey, On ice for YRK: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.  York 2, Brock 3
1-3 1-3 1-3 1-3 1-3 1-3		[10:57] End power play for BRO. [15:23] Penalty on Klim Georgiev YRK 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT. [15:23] Penalty on Klim Georgiev YRK 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [15:23] Penalty on Benjamin Evanish YRK 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT. [15:23] Penalty on Jordan Stock BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT. [15:23] Penalty on Jordan Stock BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [16:52] GOAL by YRK Derek McVey, On ice for YRK: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.  York 2, Brock 3 [17:23] Klim Georgiev (YRK) penalty complete.
1-3 1-3 1-3 1-3 1-3 1-3 2-3		[10:57] End power play for BRO. [15:23] Penalty on Klim Georgiev YRK 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT. [15:23] Penalty on Klim Georgiev YRK 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [15:23] Penalty on Benjamin Evanish YRK 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT. [15:23] Penalty on Jordan Stock BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT. [15:23] Penalty on Jordan Stock BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [16:52] GOAL by YRK Derek McVey, On ice for YRK: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.  York 2, Brock 3 [17:23] Klim Georgiev (YRK) penalty complete. [17:23] Klim Georgiev (YRK) penalty complete.
1-3 1-3 1-3 1-3 1-3 1-3		[10:57] End power play for BRO. [15:23] Penalty on Klim Georgiev YRK 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT. [15:23] Penalty on Klim Georgiev YRK 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [15:23] Penalty on Benjamin Evanish YRK 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT. [15:23] Penalty on Jordan Stock BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT. [15:23] Penalty on Jordan Stock BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [16:52] GOAL by YRK Derek McVey, On ice for YRK: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.  York 2, Brock 3 [17:23] Klim Georgiev (YRK) penalty complete.

[17:35] GOAL by BRO Jacob Roach EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Adam Berg and Johnathon Schaefer, On ice for BRO: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 6 for season.

York 2, Brock 4

2-4

[19:39] Penalty on Rylan Thiessen BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).

PP YRK

[19:39] Start power play for YRK.

Period #0 Plays

- 2-4 PP YRK [] Benjamin Evanish (YRK) penalty complete.
- 2-4 PP YRK [] Rylan Thiessen (BRO) penalty complete.
- 2-4 PP YRK [] End power play for YRK.